Amend SB 921 (Senate committee report) as follows:

In SECTION 3 on page 1, line 36, strike " $\underline{210,000}$ " and replace with "170,000".

In SECTION 3 on page 1, line 39, strike " $\underline{210,000}$ " and replace with "170,000".

In SECTION 3 on page 2, line 18, strike " $\underline{210,000}$ " and replace with " $\underline{170,000}$ ".

In SECTION 3 on page 2, line 21, strike " $\underline{210,000}$ " and replace with " $\underline{170,000}$ ".

In SECTION 3 on page 2, line 32, strike " $\underline{210,000}$ " and replace with " $\underline{170,000}$ ".

In SECTION 8 on page 6, line 34, strike " $\underline{210,000}$ " and replace with " $\underline{170,000}$ ".